FRANCE

LUXURY CAB LUXURY TOUR

Your luxury transportation in France Your luxury experience in Fragcg,

Exclusive guided visits and short trips
Events and conventions
Paris — France — Europe
Private transfers
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LUXURY CAB

Your luxury transportation in France

g Private transfer and disposal rates per Vehicle with english speaking driver
Rates all taxes included — Net agency prices - Coach park not included if needed* —

Departure from Paris

From 8pm to 6h59 am

Night Add +20%

Net Rates per vehicule all taxes

included

Roissy CDG, Orly Airport- paris 145 180 385 490

Rmssy CDG, Orly Airport- 165 200 400 545

Versailles

Transfer Paris — Paris or Station 110 125 310 340
Dlsneylapd transfer from airport or 165 185 340 485
from paris

Hourly disposal daytime

English or spanish speaking 380 405 505 570

driver 4 hours

English speaking driver 8 hours 650 710 980 1110

English speaking driver 10 hours 810 890 1125 1250

Disposal for dinner 4h ( from

7pm to 23:59) 410 435 550 720

Additional hour daytime 85 90 110 140

Additional hour nightime (after

22h) 100 110 120 180

Tel : +33 1 79 73 01 85 reservation@franceluxurycab.com
www.franceluxurytour.fr- www.franceluxurycab.com



http://www.franceluxurytour.fr-/

LUXURY CAB

Your luxury transportation in France

TARIF LEISURE 2025

Paris Private Tour Rates - Chauffeur-guide English, Guide in all European languages

All taxes and charges included — Tickets, wine tasting not included depending on number of participants

Departure from Paris From 8pm to 6h59 am Night
Add +20%
Net Rates per vehicule all taxes included

PARIS CITY TOUR

Paris visit Chauffeur-guide 4 H

405

on
request

480

505

Not available|

Not available|

Paris visit Chauffeur-guide 8h

745

790

840

Not available|

Not available

Paris visit chauffeur + guide 4h

720

742

790

935

1040

Paris visit chauffeur + guide 8h

1445

1485

1525

1440

1540

Licensed Guide 4 Hours

490

+ Museum ticket

Licensed Guide 8 hours

765

Museum ticket

PARIS DAY TRIPS

Versailles Half Day transfer only

410

480

510

595

625

+ Museum ticket

Versailles 4h transfer and guide

780

810

850

996

1100

+ Museum ticket

Versailles + Giverny Tour 8h
Transfer with english speaking driver to lead the
tour — guide for motorcoach

850

960

1010

1835

2240

+ Museum ticket

Giverny 6 Hours —

Transfer with english speaking driver to lead the
tour for Minivan- Chauffeur + guide for
Motoarcoach

660

790

850

1650

1980

+ Museum ticket

Normandy Tour 12h chauffeur-guide until 7-
chauffeur + Guide for coaches

Colleville-omaha beach —Arromanche- pointe du
hoc

1220

1280

1380

2550

2980

+ Museum ticket

Champagne Tour or Battlefield somme tour- "
chauffeur-guide or coach + guide

900

975

1040

1945

2250

+ Museum ticket

AMBDOIse =(" CIo:

Loire Valley Tour 12h- chauffeur-guide
lucé optional ) - Chenonceau ou cheverny-
Chambord

1220

1260

1380

2550

2980

+ Museum ticket

Chantilly tour/vaux le vicomte/ fontainebleau /
Giverny
8h chauffeur-guide 8 H or coach + guide

850

960

1000

1835

2245

+ Museum ticket

Burgundy Tour
chauffeur- guide14h

Tel : +3

3 1 79 TA20Q

1 85 reg

ervalhdo,

@ frad&8h

x ury3440

com

3780

+ Museum ticket

www.franceluxurytour.fr- www.franceluxurycab.com



http://www.franceluxurytour.fr-/

LUYURY CAB

Your luxury transportation in France

Hotesses bilingues 375 € TTC per day
Tour leader / coordinator dedicated 420€ TTC/ per day

270 € TTC / perevening
Guide conférencierbilingue 464 €/ half day
langue européenne

721 € full day

Meet & greet Airport / Station On request
Bagagiste en zone international On request
Trucks for luggage Onrequest
Desk at the airport / reserved car park Onrequest

France minibus SAS 209 rue du Ménil 92600 Asniéres sur Seine
Tel : +33 1 79 73 01 85 - reservation@franceluxurycab.com - www.franceluxurycab.com



mailto:reservation@franceluxurycab.com
http://www.franceluxurycab.com/

LUYURY CAB

Your luxury transportation in France

Terms & conditions of sale

France luxury cab is a trademark of france minibus SAS which is a Private
company with a share capital of 10 000 Euros. Its registered office is
situate 31 avenue de Ségur 75007 Paris , France. It is registered as a
limited liability company with the Registre du Commerce et des Sociétés de
Nanterre under Company Registration Number FR B 794999722

-- Professional Liability Insurance France: Policy n° 22106178,
- held with MMA France.
- Group Transportation license 2016/11/0003385

All Rates tour are available on web site or could be send by email .
Its depends on the type of vehicle and the number of person .

By e.mail :
reservation@franceluxurycab.com
Website: www.franceluxurycab.com -
www.franceluxurytour.fr

Cancellations costs for sedan, minivan, limousine transfer and disposal
- Cancellation less than 24h 100 % charge
- Cancellation for service already paid more than 24h 5% fee

Cancellation costs for Limousine, Minivan or minibus excursion :
- Cancellations less than 72 hours poor to departure, 100 % charge;
- Cancellations more than 72 hours poor to departure 10 % charge

Cancellation costs for motorcoach services

- Cancellations less than 72 hours poor to departure,
100% of the service

-- Cancellations more than 72 hours 10 % fee

For itineraries and events logistics

- Cancellation more than 7 calendar days before the service begins:10%
cancellation fee.

- Cancellation between 7 and 3 calendar days before the service begins: 20%
cancellation fee.

- NO REFUND if canceled within 72 HOURS of the service starts.

You will be charged a 100% cancellation fee.

We accept payment by Visa, Amex, Mastercard, bank transfer or paypal in
all currency. A prepayment or guarantee by Credit card is require before
beginning of any services.

In accordance with the law, the passengers in our vehicles are guaranteed
for an unlimited amount, against all accidents, within the limits of liability of
the carrier. The guarantee limit hold luggage is 150 euros per passenger.
Each loss, theft or damage must be declare to the driver . the hand luggage
are under your entire responsability. Luggage whose value is greater than
this amount should be subject to prior notification. Police Number MMA :
119004587 n costs for motorcoach tours

The terms and conditions are subject to french law.
Date :15/12/2024
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Sign
France minibus SAS 31 avenue de Ségur 75007
Paris Tel : +33 17973 01 85 -

reservation@franceluxurycab.com -
www.franceluxurycab.com
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