

Your luxury transportation in France



Exclusive guided visits and short trips Events and conventions Paris – France – Europe Private transfers



Your luxury transportation in France

FRANCE

Private transfer and disposal rates per Vehicle with english speaking driver Rates all taxes included – Net agency prices - Coach park not included if needed\* –

B

Departure from Paris From 8pm to 6h59 am Night Add +20% Net Rates per vehicule all taxes included	Minivan (1-4 p)	Minibus (5-7 p)	Minibus (8-16 p.)	Luxury coaches 17-50 p
Roissy CDG, Orly Airport- paris	145	180	385	490
Roissy CDG, Orly Airport- Versailles	165	200	400	545
Transfer Paris – Paris or Station	110	125	310	340
Disneyland transfer from airport or from paris	165	185	340	485
Hourly disposal daytime English or spanish speaking driver 4 hours	380	405	505	570
English speaking driver 8 hours	650	710	980	1110
English speaking driver 10 hours	810	890	1125	1250
Disposal for dinner 4h ( from 7pm to 23:59)	410	435	550	720
Additional hour daytime	85	90	110	140
Additional hour nightime (after 22h)	100	110	120	180



# Paris Private Tour Rates - Chauffeur-guide English, Guide in all European languages

All taxes and charges included - Tickets, wine tasting not included depending on number of participants

Departure from Paris From 8pm to 6h59 am Night Add +20% Net Rates per vehicule all taxes included	Exclusive Sedan 2 pers	Mercedes Class S 2 pers	Minivan 1/4 pers	Minivan 5/7 pers	Minicoach 8/ 19pers	Motorcoach 16/49pers	Tickets Price per adult
PARIS CITY TOUR				1			
Paris visit Chauffeur-guide 4 H		on				Not available	
	405	request	480	505	Not available		
Paris visit Chauffeur-guide 8h	745		790	840	Not available	Not available	
Paris visit chauffeur + guide 4h	720		742	790		1040	
Paris visit chauffeur + guide 8h	1445		1485	-		1540	
Licensed Guide 4 Hours	490					+ Museum ticket	
Licensed Guide 8 hours				765			Museum ticket
PARIS DAY TRIPS							
Versailles Half Day transfer only	410		480	510	595	625	+ Museum ticket
Versailles 4h transfer and guide	780		810			1100	
Versailles + Giverny Tour 8h							+ Museum ticket
Transfer with english speaking driver to lead the							
tour – guide for motorcoach	850		960	1010	1835	2240	
Giverny 6 Hours –							+ Museum ticket
Transfer with english speaking driver to lead the							
tour for Minivan- Chauffeur + guide for							
Motoarcoach	660		790	850	1650	1980	
Normandy Tour 12h chauffeur-guide until 7-							+ Museum ticket
chauffeur + Guide for coaches							
Colleville-omaha beach –Arromanche- pointe du							
hoc	1220		1280	1380	2550	2980	
Champagne Tour or Battlefield somme tour - <sup>10h</sup>							+ Museum ticket
chauffeur-guide or coach + guide	900		975	1040	1945	2250	
Loire Valley Tour 12h- chauffeur-guide Ambolse -( clos							+ Museum ticket
lucé optional ) - Chenonceau ou cheverny-							
Chambord	1220		1260	1380	2550	2980	
Chantilly tour/vaux le vicomte/ fontainebleau /							+ Museum ticket
Giverny							
8h chauffeur-guide 8 H or coach + guide	850		960	1000	1835	2245	
Burgundy Tour							+ Museum ticket
chauffeur-guide14h Tel:+3	<u>β 1 79<b>17420</b></u> .francelux	0185 re	serva <b>1,5</b> 360	@fran <b>1.585</b>	ixury3 <b>34440</b> 0	om 3780	

<u>www.franceluxurytour.fr-</u> www.franceluxurycab.com



Type de Services					
Hôtesses bilingues	375 € TTC per day				
Tour leader / coordinator dedicated	420€ TTC/ per day				
	270 € TTC / per evening				
Guide conférencier bilingue	464 €/ half day				
langue européenne					
	721 € full day				
Meet & greet Airport / Station	On request				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Bagagiste en zone international	On request				
Trucks for luggage	On request				
Desk at the airport / reserved car park	On request				

France minibus SAS 209 rue du Ménil 92600 Asnières sur Seine Tel : +33 1 79 73 01 85 - <u>reservation@franceluxurycab.com</u> - <u>www.franceluxurycab.com</u>



# Terms & conditions of sale

France luxury cab is a trademark of france minibus SAS which is a Private company with a share capital of 10 000 Euros. Its registered office is situate 31 avenue de Ségur 75007 Paris , France. It is registered as a limited liability company with the Registre du Commerce et des Sociétés de Nanterre under Company Registration Number FR B 794999722

-- Professional Liability Insurance France: Policy n° 2210617B,

- held with MMA France.
- Group Transportation license 2016/11/0003385

# Rates

All Rates tour are available on web site or could be send by email. Its depends on the type of vehicle and the number of person.

### Reservation

By e.mail : <u>reservation@franceluxurycab.com</u> Website: <u>www.franceluxurycab.com</u> – www.franceluxurytour.fr

#### Cancellation

### Cancellations costs for sedan, minivan, limousine transfer and disposal

- Cancellation less than 24h 100 % charge
- Cancellation for service already paid more than 24h 5% fee

# Cancellation costs for Limousine, Minivan or minibus excursion :

- Cancellations less than 72 hours poor to departure, 100 % charge;
- Cancellations more than 72 hours poor to departure 10 % charge

# Cancellation costs for motorcoach services

- Cancellations less than 72 hours poor to departure,
- 100% of the service
- -- Cancellations more than 72 hours 10 % fee

# For itineraries and events logistics

- Cancellation more than 7 calendar days before the service begins:10% cancellation fee.

- Cancellation between 7 and 3 calendar days before the service begins: 20% cancellation fee.

- NO REFUND if canceled within 72 HOURS of the service starts. You will be charged a 100% cancellation fee.

## Payment

We accept payment by Visa, Amex, Mastercard, bank transfer or paypal in all currency. A prepayment or guarantee by Credit card is require before beginning of any services.

#### Insurance

In accordance with the law, the passengers in our vehicles are guaranteed for an unlimited amount, against all accidents, within the limits of liability of the carrier. The guarantee limit hold luggage is 150 euros per passenger. Each loss, theft or damage must be declare to the driver. the hand luggage are under your entire responsability. Luggage whose value is greater than this amount should be subject to prior notification. Police Number MMA : 119004587 n costs for motorcoach tours

# **Applicable juridiction**

The terms and conditions are subject to french law. Date :15/12/2024 France Luxury cab Title : Valerie Vrain Vice Presidente

Sign



France minibus SAS 31 avenue de Ségur 75007 Paris Tel : +33 1 79 73 01 85 -<u>reservation@franceluxurycab.com</u> -<u>www.franceluxurycab.com</u>